
Duke Meyer Classic Cross Country Invitational 
Hanover, IN
Oct. 24, 2022

Results by Stuart Road Racing

High School Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Charlestown 31 1 2 4 6 18 20 24 21:13.5 4:25.9
2 Jennings County 57 7 9 10 12 19 21 28 22:43.9 3:06.7
3 Southwestern (Hanover 61 3 8 13 15 22 23 26 22:48.0 4:00.0
4 Silver Creek 86 5 11 16 25 29 24:03.9 6:28.8
5 Scottsburg 119 14 17 27 30 31 26:01.2 5:48.5

Incomplete Teams: Henryville, New Washington, Shawe Memorial, Switzerland County

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Charlestown
1 Jessica Mccoy, 12 19:36.8
2 Kaylee Kinser, 11 20:08.9
4 Jackie McCoy, 12 20:56.4
6 Victoria Snyder, 9 21:22.5
18 Emma Faulkner, 11 24:02.7
20 Macie Rhoten, 12 24:45.6
24 Raelynn Rufer, 12 25:17.3

Total Time = 1:46:07.3     Total Places = 31

2. Jennings County
7 Halle Franks, 12 21:28.6
9 Avery Willhite, 10 21:41.9
10 Haley Vogel, 10 22:45.4
12 Molly Wathen, 9 23:08.0
19 Grace Gambrel, 12 24:35.3
21 Kamberie Maschino, 9 24:53.4
28 Kristen Ponder, 11 27:18.0

Total Time = 1:53:39.2     Total Places = 57

3. Southwestern (Hanover
3 Victoria Gammons, 9 20:56.2
8 Olivia Simpson, 9 21:31.6
13 Kinsten Long, 9 23:13.1
15 Addison Nussbaum, 9 23:22.9
22 Claudia Oliver, 11 24:56.2
23 Kaylee Renschler, 9 25:16.5
26 Riley Zellers, 9 25:51.9

Total Time = 1:54:00.0     Total Places = 61

PLACE FINISHER TIME

4. Silver Creek
5 Libby Kochert, 9 20:58.8
11 Keegan Caudill, 9 22:46.8
16 Meg Miller, 11 23:26.0
25 Alexandra Keller, 11 25:40.4
29 Maddie Rhodes, 9 27:27.5

Total Time = 2:00:19.5     Total Places = 86

5. Scottsburg
14 Briley Bary, 9 23:13.7
17 Chloe Long, 10 23:43.1
27 Aubrey Asdell, 12 26:25.8
30 Sophia Kirkman, 10 27:41.0
31 Bri Busick, 10 29:02.2

Total Time = 2:10:05.8     Total Places = 119



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Jessica Mccoy, 12 19:36.8 Charlestown
2 2 Kaylee Kinser, 11 20:08.9 Charlestown
3 Claire Rogers, 10 20:11.0 Switzerland County
4 Calli Alderman, 12 20:26.8 Shawe Memorial
5 3 Victoria Gammons, 9 20:56.2 Southwestern (Hanover
6 4 Jackie McCoy, 12 20:56.4 Charlestown
7 5 Libby Kochert, 9 20:58.8 Silver Creek
8 6 Victoria Snyder, 9 21:22.5 Charlestown
9 7 Halle Franks, 12 21:28.6 Jennings County
10 8 Olivia Simpson, 9 21:31.6 Southwestern (Hanover
11 Hannah Ramsey, 12 21:34.5 Henryville
12 9 Avery Willhite, 10 21:41.9 Jennings County
13 10 Haley Vogel, 10 22:45.4 Jennings County
14 11 Keegan Caudill, 9 22:46.8 Silver Creek
15 12 Molly Wathen, 9 23:08.0 Jennings County
16 13 Kinsten Long, 9 23:13.1 Southwestern (Hanover
17 14 Briley Bary, 9 23:13.7 Scottsburg
18 15 Addison Nussbaum, 9 23:22.9 Southwestern (Hanover
19 16 Meg Miller, 11 23:26.0 Silver Creek
20 17 Chloe Long, 10 23:43.1 Scottsburg
21 Amber Detmer, 10 23:49.2 Switzerland County
22 18 Emma Faulkner, 11 24:02.7 Charlestown
23 19 Grace Gambrel, 12 24:35.3 Jennings County
24 20 Macie Rhoten, 12 24:45.6 Charlestown
25 21 Kamberie Maschino, 9 24:53.4 Jennings County
26 22 Claudia Oliver, 11 24:56.2 Southwestern (Hanover
27 Kristyna Vaskova, 10 25:14.2 Shawe Memorial
28 23 Kaylee Renschler, 9 25:16.5 Southwestern (Hanover
29 24 Raelynn Rufer, 12 25:17.3 Charlestown
30 25 Alexandra Keller, 11 25:40.4 Silver Creek
31 26 Riley Zellers, 9 25:51.9 Southwestern (Hanover
32 27 Aubrey Asdell, 12 26:25.8 Scottsburg
33 Maggie Rhoten, 9 27:11.8 Charlestown
34 28 Kristen Ponder, 11 27:18.0 Jennings County
35 29 Maddie Rhodes, 9 27:27.5 Silver Creek
36 30 Sophia Kirkman, 10 27:41.0 Scottsburg
37 Sami Mattingly, 11 28:04.4 New Washington
38 31 Bri Busick, 10 29:02.2 Scottsburg
39 Aiden Stewart, 10 29:22.9 Charlestown
40 Cassidy Nott, 11 30:23.5 Shawe Memorial
41 Aruzhan Tasbolatova, 11

32:19.3 Switzerland County
42 Berkeley Neuman, 10 33:56.7 Shawe Memorial


